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The safest and most dependable orchard manlifts 

avaliable.
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SPECIFICATIONS

PRUNE-RITEPRUNE-RITE
Orchard Manlift

OPTIONS
Cage Heater

Hyd. Pruning Tools

SPECIFICATIONS

Platform Height

Engine (Diesel)

Cruiser Speed Joystick

Throttle

Tow Capacity

Tow Package 

Hydraulic Pump

Boom Lift Control

Turning Radius

Length

Width (Fixed)

Width (Wheels Retracted)

Width (Wheels Extened)

Weight

Stabilizer Bar Bearing

Main Boom Pivot Bearing

Cage Pivot Bottom Bearing

Boom Cylinder Pivot 

Caster Wheel Pivot

Frame

Caster Tires

Drive Tires

Boom 

Fuel Capacity

Hydraulic Oil Capacity

Hour Meter

Oil Cooler

PR120 (10’)

10’

Kubota D-1105, hp

Joystick hydraulic-2 speed

Electic soleniod

Highway towable

Tongue, jack

Dual 

Electric hyraulic 

175”

72”

1400 lbs

2/non-serviceable bearings

2/urethane bearings

2/urethane bearings

2/urethane bearings

Sealed timken bearings

Uniwelded tublar

11 L x 15

31 x 15.50 - 15

Tubular with top bridge

6.0 gal (integrated in frame)

14.0 gal (intergrated in frame)

Engine oil pressure activated 

Mounted in front of radiator

PR180

15’

9.5’

205”

96”

2150 lbs

PR240

20’

9.5’

215”

117”

2350 lbs

PR300

25’

10.0’

280”

2950 lbs

Oil cooler in cage w/ electric fan

Greenlee & ADI shear/ chainsaw


